

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26076/2005

CHANDER KOSHAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[appeal under Order VI Rule 3 SCR 1966 against the order dated 4.11.2008  
passed by the learned Registrar with office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
[ IN CHAMBERS ]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter for further hearing after two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master