

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26076/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2005 in LPA No. 213/2003 &
CM No. 611/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

CHANDER KOSHAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appeal under Order VI Rule 3 SCR 1966 against the order dt 4.11.2008
passed by the Ld. Registrar)(With office report)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(CHAMBER MATTER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(Sonia Bhasin) List the matter next week.
Sr.PA (PSN Murthy)
Court Master